
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Sy. No. 6/4, N. R. Pura Road, 
Oddinakoppa, Vidyanagar (P), 
Shivamogga - 577203 

Tel.: 08182 241111, 241113 

www.podareducation.org/school/shimoga 

Fees 

|Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

|For Regular Students 
Note: This includes Term fees 

Fees 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

|For New Students 

|For Regular Students 
Note: This includes Term fees 

Podar International School - Shimoga 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

Primary I - IV) 
1st Installment 

4,190 

16,760 

20,950 

16,760 

Seconidary V 
1st Installment 

4,620 

18,480 

23,100 

2nd Installment 

18,480 

16,760 

16,760 

16,760 

2nd Installment 

18,480 

18,480 

18,480 

PODAR 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

3rd Installment 

16,760 

16,760 

16,760 

3rd Installment 

18,480 

18,480 

Since 1927 

18,480 

Principal 

Total 

Total 

Podar International School 
Sy. No. 6/4, Airport Road 

Vidyanagara Post, 
SHIVAM0GGA-577 203 

4,190 

50,280 

54,470 

50,280 

4,620 

55,440 

60,060 

55,440 

More Than Grades 
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