## PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Sy. No. 6/4, N. R. Pura Road, Oddinakoppa, Vidyanagar (P), Shivamogga - 577203

Tel.: 08182 241111, 241113

www.podareducation.org/school/shimoga



## Podar International School - Shimoga

Fees Structure 2024-25

Primary (I - IV)						
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total		
Admission Fees	4,190	•	-	4,190		
Tuition Fees	16,760	16,760	16,760	50,280 -		
For New Students	20,950	16,760	16,760	54,470		
For Regular Students	16,760	16,760	16,760	50,280		

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary $(V-X)$ .						
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total		
Admission Fees	4,620			4,620		
Tuition Fees	18,480	18,480	18,480	55,440		
For New Students	23,100	18,480	18,480	60,060		
For Regular Students	18,480	18,480	18,480	55,440		

Note: This includes Term fees

Principal
Podar International School
Sy. No. 6/4, Airport Road
Vidyanagara Post,
SHIVAMOGGA-577 203